11/2 Ranch Hand-47 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME

© O© 0 00 N NO O o o b~ D WWNNRR

=
o o

New England Results summary Aug 24

Nell
Rossi
Tiller
White
Murray
Tiller
Cleary
Wegener
Bowles
Nell
Murray
Tiller
Nell
White
Kiley
Nell
Frost
Kiley
Adams
Jones

#13 HC-38 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Tiller
Tiller
Wegener
White
Davie
Nell
Jones
Jones
Adams
Tiller
Adams
White
Jones
Wegener
Johnston
Nell

FIRST NAME
Billy
Angela
Yasmine
Georgia
Gillian
Yasmine
Adam
Michelle
Brent
Billy
Gillian
Taliesha
David
Georgia
Megan
Billy
Brontie
Megan
Ellen
Ethan

FIRST NAME
Taliesha
Yasmine
Michelle
Georgia
Bella
David
D'Arcy
Jason
Ellen
Yasmine
Ellen
Georgia
Ethan
Michelle
Deanna
Billy

AMOUNT
WON
$ 178.60
$ 178.60
$ 133.95
$ 133.95
$ 89.30
89.30
44.65
44.65
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1

AMOUNT
WON
$ 178.13
$ 178.13
$ 106.88
$ 106.88
$ 71.25
$ 71.25

$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME

N
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0.5
0.5

118.62
118.62
115.43
115.43
111.78
111.78
114.84
114.84
83.78
83.78
55.04
55.04
55.63
55.63
40.65
40.65
58.16
58.16
52.56
52.56

64
64
115.03
115.03
95.25
95.25
69.7
69.7
47.86
47.86
59.16
59.16
51.48
51.48
54.85
54.85

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
13
13
11
11
11
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#10 Masters 21 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Johnston
Jones
Davie
Jones
Johnston
Nell
Bowles
Hamel
Johnston
Ward

#4 Non HC-24 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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McGill
White
Hamel
Kiley
Bowles
Kiley
Compton
Jones
Germany
Hamel

FIRST NAME
Deanna
Jason
Shane
Jason
Deanna
David
Brent
Russell
Deanna
Leighanne

FIRST NAME
Ruth
Georgia
Russell
Megan
Brent
Megan
Ellie
D'Arcy
Scott
Russell

AMOUNT
WON
$ 119.70
$ 119.70
$ 79.80
$ 79.80

AMOUNT
WON
$ 133.95
$ 133.95
$ 89.30
$ 89.30
$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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P P, DN W WS

0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME

4

P P, DN W WD

0.5
0.5

108.61
108.61
103.56
103.56
103.67
103.67
62.05
62.05
63.15
63.15

108.92
108.92
104.51
104.51
97.11
97.11
108.17
108.17
115.24
115.24

TOTAL
CATTLE
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#9 HC-50 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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All Levels SAT-40 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Jones
Nell

Nell
Rossi
Davie
Rossi
Murray
Wegener
Frost
Jones
Germany
Hamel
Jones
Kiley
Rossi
Tiller
Bowles
Nell
Hamel
Tiller

Jones
Nell
Tiller
Wegener
Nell
Rossi
Davie
Tiller
Adams
White
Murray
Davie
Rossi
Cleary
Tiller
Davie
Nell

FIRST NAME
D'Arcy
Billy
David
Angela
Bella
Angela
Gillian
Michelle
Brontie
Jason
Scott
Russell
Jason
Megan
Angela
Yasmine
Brent
David
Russell
Taliesha

FIRST NAME
D'Arcy
Billy
Taliesha
Michelle
Billy
Angela
Bella
Yasmine
Ellen
Georgia
Gillian
Bella
Angela
Adam
Taliesha
Shane
David

AMOUNT

WON

$ 188.10
$ 188.10
$ 141.07
$ 141.07

$
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94.05
94.05
47.03
47.03

AMOUNT

WON

$ 185.25
$ 185.25
$ 111.15
$ 111.15

$
$
$
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74.10
74.10

POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
0.5

108.81
108.81
116.29
116.29
113.17
113.17
110.73
110.73
105.45
105.45
109.66
109.66
93.28
93.28
51.77
51.77
59.19
59.19
50.23
50.23

82.33
82.33
111.62
111.62
47.59
47.59
58.39
58.39
57.22
57.22
18.96
49.14
49.14
53.25
53.25
59.52
59.52

TOTAL
CATTLE
15
15
14
14
13
13
10
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WH #3 & Below-22 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Jones
Tiller
Caton
Kiley
Jones
Jones
Wegener
White
Jones
White

WH All Levels-33 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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#10 Beginner RH HC-14 Teams

Adams
White
Jones
Tiller
Jones
Nell
Wegener
White
Tiller
Tiller
Davie
Nell
Jones
Nell

PLACING LASTNAME

1
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Nell
Ward
Compton
Kiley
Nell
Ward

FIRST NAME
D'Arcy
Yasmine
Wiiliam
Megan
D'Arcy
Ethan
Michelle
Georgia
D'Arcy
Georgia

FIRST NAME
Ellen
Georgia
Jason
Yasmine
Ethan
David
Michelle
Georgia
Taliesha
Yasmine
Shane
David
D'Arcy
Billy

FIRST NAME
Billy
Leighanne
Ellie
Megan
David
Leighanne

AMOUNT
WON
$ 125.40
$ 125.40
$ 83.60
$ 83.60
$ -

¥ & H & &H
1

AMOUNT
WON
$ 156.75
$ 156.75
$ 94.05
94.05
62.70
62.70

€ & B BH B B & B PH h

AMOUNT
WON

$ 133.00

$ 133.00

$ -

$ -

$ -

$

POINTS TOTALTIME

4

P P, DN W WD

0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME
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R R, NN W WD OO

0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5

76.64
76.64
90.88
90.88
53.52
53.52
57.15
57.15
57.39
57.39

90.79
90.79
110.86
110.86
94.58
94.58
96.18
96.18
101.17
101.17
103.82
103.82
110.4
110.4

82.72
82.72
27.75
27.75
58.77
58.77

TOTAL
CATTLE
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#10Beginner Yth RH-5 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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All Levels SUN-42 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME

[EEN

© O 0 0 N NO O o o b~ B~ wWwwdNhNNeR

Caton
Caton

Davie
Rossi
Bowles
Jones
Davie
Nell
Nell
Tiller
Murray
Wegener
Jones
Nell
Davie
Tiller
Davie
Nell
Nell
Rossi

FIRST NAME
Wiiliam
Wiiliam

FIRST NAME
Bella
Angela
Brent
Jason
Bella
David
David
Taliesha
Gillian
Michelle
D'Arcy
David
Shane
Taliesha
Bella
Billy
Billy
Angela

AMOUNT
WON

$ 33.75

$ -

AMOUNT
WON
$ 199.50
$ 199.50
$ 119.70
$ 119.70
$ 79.80
$ 79.80

$ -
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1

POINTS TOTALTIME

1
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
0.5

54.25
43.37

97.09
97.09
114.02
114.02
116.4
116.4
115.08
115.08
66.1
66.1
50.77
50.77
56.27
56.27
57.01
57.01
59.95
59.95

TOTAL
CATTLE
4
2

TOTAL
CATTLE
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
8
8



